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Wednesday   13:30 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 2 Klavertje Vier 61 32 570 229 50279 35651 711 1281 944 1747
2 1 6 P.Z.N. 57 36 525 261 49388 33894 646 1201 893 1695
3 7 4 Dream Team 49 ½ 43 ½ 534 254 49214 33330 614 1201 873 1719
4 4 7 Op hoop van zegen 47 46 508 272 48743 31789 578 1123 850 1667
5 2 3 Laatbloeiers 45 48 524 262 49102 33688 655 1208 896 1720
6 5 5 Explosion 42 ½ 50 ½ 512 270 48864 31754 597 1157 879 1725
7 6 1 Gold Diggers 37 ½ 55 ½ 514 268 48475 32269 617 1144 885 1667
8 8 8 de Maatjes 32 ½ 60 ½ 482 290 48096 29942 563 1076 843 1656

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Dream Team 779 769 1548 1 <---> Explosion 760 820 1580 2
3-4 de Maatjes 761 813 1574 1 <---> Gold Diggers 834 797 1631 2
5-6 Laatbloeiers 758 758 1516 0 <---> Op hoop van zegen 759 779 1538 3
7-8 P.Z.N. 730 693 1423 0 <---> Klavertje Vier 778 838 1616 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  6- 3  2- 7  5- 1  4- 8
Next Week  1- 7  6- 4  8- 3  2- 5

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 609 Klavertje Vier 566 Gold Diggers 550 Explosion
Scratch Series 1158 Klavertje Vier 1095 Gold Diggers 1040 Explosion

Handicap Game 838 Klavertje Vier 834 Gold Diggers 820 Explosion
Handicap Series 1631 Gold Diggers 1616 Klavertje Vier 1580 Explosion

Men Scratch Game 158 Klaus Schlichting 153 Theo v Bindsbergen 150 Chris Ruikes
Scratch Series 297 Theo v Bindsbergen 275 Klaus Schlichting 266 Chris Ruikes

Handicap Game 186 Henry Pietersen 185 Theo v Bindsbergen 182 Chris Ruikes
Handicap Series 361 Theo v Bindsbergen 341 Henry Pietersen 332 Marinus Ebbing

Women Scratch Game 155 Rena Brenger 154 Renie Peters 133 Willy Gasseling
Scratch Series 297 Renie Peters 266 Rena Brenger 227 Gerda Bekker

Handicap Game 196 Renie Peters 195 Rena Brenger 189 Willy Gasseling
Handicap Series 381 Renie Peters 346 Rena Brenger 339 Thea Boerboom

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 711 Klavertje Vier 655 Laatbloeiers 646 P.Z.N.
Scratch Series 1281 Klavertje Vier 1208 Laatbloeiers 1201 Dream Team

1201 P.Z.N.
Handicap Game 944 Klavertje Vier 896 Laatbloeiers 893 P.Z.N.

Handicap Series 1747 Klavertje Vier 1725 Explosion 1720 Laatbloeiers

Men Scratch Game 213 Klaus Schlichting 210 Theo v Bindsbergen 200 Chris Ruikes
Scratch Series 385 Klaus Schlichting 355 Theo v Bindsbergen 345 Chris Ruikes

Handicap Game 242 Theo v Bindsbergen 236 Klaus Schlichting 233 Chris Ruikes
Handicap Series 431 Klaus Schlichting 422 Theo v Bindsbergen 411 Chris Ruikes

Women Scratch Game 195 Rena Brenger 182 Renie Peters 166 Mientje Peters
Scratch Series 326 Rena Brenger 314 Renie Peters 301 Mientje Peters

Handicap Game 233 Rena Brenger 224 Renie Peters 209 Mientje Peters
Handicap Series 402 Rena Brenger 398 Renie Peters 391 Gerda Bekker

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Gold Diggers

1 Rena Brenger 123 39 6406 52 290 235 155 111 266 346
2 Thea Boerboom 94 60 5313 56 197 138 124 95 219 339
4 Jan Vierwind 118 43 7374 62 242 177 113 121 234 318
5 Ine Bod 81 69 3919 48 181 130 80 105 185 323
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

2 - Klavertje Vier
6 Renie Peters 121 41 7298 60 266 203 143 154 297 381
7 Klaus Schlichting 147 23 9166 62 306 241 117 158 275 319
8 Gerard Arendsen 96 58 5589 58 231 170 80 88 168 284
9 Diana Ketelaar 100 56 6020 60 242 179 103 103 206 318

10 VACANT 106 51 106 1 215 211 v106 v106 212 314
3 - Laatbloeiers

11 Stef Wissink 116 44 6780 58 240 179 a106 a106 212 300
12 Allert Helmink 100 56 6049 60 213 150 114 97 211 323
13 Terry Reesing 107 51 6437 60 259 196 93 106 199 301
14 Jennie Jansen 110 49 6419 58 241 180 93 96 189 285
15 Gerard Egging 91 62 183 2 185 180 91 92 183 307

4 - Dream Team
16 Guus Menting 112 47 6961 62 271 206 101 108 209 303
17 Mimi Seegers 91 62 5652 62 236 171 92 102 194 320
18 Dinie Menting 108 50 6717 62 259 194 112 84 196 296
19 Gerda Bekker 117 44 6230 53 260 204 113 114 227 315
20 VACANT 106 51 0 0 v106 v106 212 314

5 - Explosion
21 Chris Ruikes 134 32 6451 48 299 248 150 116 266 330
22 Henry Pietersen 107 51 5473 51 251 197 104 135 239 341
23 Marinus Ebbing 108 50 6529 60 229 166 111 121 232 332
24 Nel Engelen 101 55 6076 60 248 185 73 126 199 309
25 Jolenta de Haas 62 82 1308 21 141 117 a52 a52 104 268

6 - P.Z.N.
26 Tony Wijnands 98 57 5707 58 233 172 122 85 207 321
27 Mientje Peters 118 43 6644 56 258 199 88 106 194 278
28 Lies Meurs 87 65 4003 46 221 172 a77 a77 154 284
29 Frans van Leeuwen 138 29 8579 62 317 252 131 122 253 311
41 Annie Egging 84 67 339 4 171 164 68 59 127 229

7 - Op hoop van zegen
31 Lenie Seegers 85 66 5153 60 179 116 78 107 185 317
32 Ria Arts 90 63 5241 58 219 158 86 79 165 291
33 Marietje Nieuwenhuis 102 54 6352 62 240 175 94 100 194 302
34 Ben Saat 125 38 7521 60 291 228 123 115 238 314
35 VACANT 106 51 106 1 215 211 v106 v106 212 314

8 - de Maatjes

36 Willy Gasseling 100 56 5241 52 213 158 90 133 223 335
37 Ria Scheerder 88 64 5108 58 232 171 96 84 180 308
38 Toos van Aalst 86 65 3805 44 197 150 a76 a76 152 282
39 Theo v Bindsbergen 135 31 7837 58 323 262 144 153 297 361
40 Gerrit de Haas 73 74 3069 42 187 142 64 76 140 288
Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Klaus Schlichting 9166 62 147 213 385 117 158 275
Frans van Leeuwen 8579 62 138 194 319 131 122 253
Theo v Bindsbergen 7837 58 135 210 355 144 153 297
Chris Ruikes 6451 48 134 200 345 150 116 266
Ben Saat 7521 60 125 170 308 123 115 238
Jan Vierwind 7374 62 118 153 283 113 121 234
Stef Wissink 6780 58 116 162 278 a106 a106 212
Guus Menting 6961 62 112 147 265 101 108 209
Marinus Ebbing 6529 60 108 171 292 111 121 232
Henry Pietersen 5473 51 107 144 260 104 135 239
Allert Helmink 6049 60 100 143 272 114 97 211
Gerard Arendsen 5589 58 96 141 246 80 88 168
Gerard Egging 183 2 91 92 183 91 92 183
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Gerrit de Haas 3069 42 73 105 183 64 76 140

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Rena Brenger 6406 52 123 195 326 155 111 266
Renie Peters 7298 60 121 182 314 143 154 297
Mientje Peters 6644 56 118 166 301 88 106 194
Gerda Bekker 6230 53 117 161 297 113 114 227
Jennie Jansen 6419 58 110 152 284 93 96 189
Dinie Menting 6717 62 108 150 262 112 84 196
Terry Reesing 6437 60 107 155 268 93 106 199
Marietje Nieuwenhuis 6352 62 102 134 246 94 100 194
Nel Engelen 6076 60 101 141 245 73 126 199
Willy Gasseling 5241 52 100 142 250 90 133 223
Diana Ketelaar 6020 60 100 142 244 103 103 206
Dinie Bosch 4337 44 98 143 238 94 97 191
Tony Wijnands 5707 58 98 128 235 122 85 207
Thea Boerboom 5313 56 94 129 237 124 95 219
Mimi Seegers 5652 62 91 138 236 92 102 194
Ria Arts 5241 58 90 134 255 86 79 165
Ria Scheerder 5108 58 88 114 209 96 84 180
Lies Meurs 4003 46 87 136 250 a77 a77 154
Toos van Aalst 3805 44 86 130 203 a76 a76 152
Lenie Seegers 5153 60 85 118 224 78 107 185
Annie Egging 339 4 84 106 212 68 59 127
Ine Bod 3919 48 81 114 206 80 105 185
Jolenta de Haas 1308 21 62 91 171 a52 a52 104

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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